
BID NO

CLOSING DATE TIME

TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED 4

NO. NAME OF BIDDERS

1

2

3

4

ISSUED BY

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

R83,069.50

CITY OF CHOICE PTY LTD

REATSWELELA TRAVELAND TOURS

BID OPENING CERTIFICATE

11:00 AM

IUCMA/004/TRAVEL/2022

PROVISION OF TRAVEL MANAGEMENT SERVICES TO INKOMATI-

USUTHU CATCHMENT MANAGEMENT AGENCY FOR A PERIOD 

OF THIRTY-SIX (36) MONTHS 

08 September 2022

BID DESCRIPTION

BID PRICE VAT INCL

R2,105.00

LETS CRUIZE TRAVEL

VAKASHA TRAVEL

R1,704.30

R41,247.60


