

BID OPENING CERTIFICATE

BID NO	IUCMA/004/TRAVEL/2022					
BID DESCRIPTION	PROVISION OF TRAVEL MANAGEMENT SERVICES TO INKOMATI- USUTHU CATCHMENT MANAGEMENT AGENCY FOR A PERIOD OF THIRTY-SIX (36) MONTHS					
CLOSING DATE	08 Septe	ember 20)22	TIME	11:00 AM	
TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED		4				

NO.	NAME OF BIDDERS	BID PRICE VAT INCL
1	CITY OF CHOICE PTY LTD	R2,105.00
2	REATSWELELA TRAVELAND TOURS	R83,069.50
3	LETS CRUIZE TRAVEL	R1,704.30
4	VAKASHA TRAVEL	R41,247.60

ISSUED BY

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT